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A. Rudolph Valentino opus
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B. Big name in vacuum
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C. Beginning step
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D. "Kitchen Nightmares" keep
him awake  63 
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F. CSI evidence
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G. Caveat emptor of this
 42 

   
 92 

 
118

 
112

   
 25 

 
 77 

   
 81 

   
123

 
 99 

 
130

 
 18 

.

H. Elton John hit
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J. Uzbekistan currency
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K. Capitals goal-scoring star
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L. Inflame with anger
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M. Jackie Chan-Owen Wilson
adventure comedy  30 
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